Invoice was generated by the computer, no signature were required.

- Discount :

Notes : Total Payable : 18,000.00

1. All cheques should be crossed and made payable to 

CRAP TV SDN BHD

POST PRODUCTION UNIT 7,500.00 7,500.00

MUSIC POST PRODUCTION 500.00

RINGGIT MALAYSIA : EIGHTEEN THOUSAND ONLY 18,000.00

INFLUENCER FOR MPC SELF CARE PSA VIDEO

PRE- PRODUCTION 3,000.00 3,000.00

IN-HOUSE PRODUCTION UNIT 7,000.00 7,000.00

MAHADI

03-7955 7266 03-7957 8068

Amount (RM)

PEMBAYARAN BAGI PERKHIDMATAN PENYEDIAAN BOOSTER &

LORONG PRODUKTIVITI. OFF JALAN SULTAN, Your Ref.